2024 Survey of Cedar Crest College Undergraduate Forensic Science

Program Alumnae

SurveyMonkey

Q1 Please give your full name and contact information?

ANSWER CHOICES

Name

Company
Address
Address 2
City/Town
State/Province
ZIP/Postal Code
Country

Email Address

Phone Number

Answered: 18

1/20

Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
100.00%

22.22%

88.89%

11.11%

88.89%

88.89%

88.89%

83.33%

100.00%

94.44%
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16

16

16
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18

17



2024 Survey of Cedar Crest College Undergraduate Forensic Science
Program Alumnae

ANSWER CHOICES

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023
TOTAL

2018
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2021

2022

2023

Q2 Please select your year of graduation.
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Answered: 18

30%
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2/20

Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
11.11%

16.67%

27.78%

11.11%

11.11%

22.22%

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%
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Q3 Please indicate the time elapsed between your graduation date and
employment following graduation.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

<3 months
3-6 months
7-12 months
>1 year

I entered

graduate or
professional...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
<3 months 16.67%

3-6 months 5.56%

7-12 months 0.00%

>1 year 11.11%

| entered graduate or professional school after graduation 66.67%

TOTAL

3/20
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SurveyMonkey

Q5 Please select your regular work duties from the list below.

Answered: 16

Skipped: 2

Other

Research and
development

Quality control

Laboratory or
instrument
maintenance

Data entry
Teaching or
training
Analytical
TESting/ForenSi _
¢ Case Work....
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

Other

Research and development

Quality control

Laboratory or instrument maintenance
Data entry

Teaching or training

Analytical Testing/Forensic Case Work. What forensics discipline are you in?

TOTAL

5/20

RESPONSES
31.25%

18.75%

0.00%

6.25%

0.00%

6.25%

37.50%

16
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Q6 How well do you feel that your Cedar Crest College education has
prepared you overall for professional work? (1-5 scale, 5 being the most
prepared, 1 being the least prepared)

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 0.00%

5 0.00%

3 5.56%

4 27.78%

5 66.67%
TOTAL

6/20

12

18
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Q7 How well do you feel that your Cedar Crest College education
developed your oral and written communication skills? (1-5 scale, 5 being
the highest preparation, 1 being the least preparation)

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 0.00% 0
4 16.67% 3
5 83.33% 15
TOTAL 18
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Q8 How well do you feel that your Cedar Crest College education
developed your analytical and scientific reasoning skills? (1-5 scale, 5
being the most developed, 1 being the least developed)

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 0.00%

5 0.00%

3 0.00%

4 22.22%

5 77.78%
TOTAL

8/20

14

18
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Q9 If you attended or are attending graduate school, how well do you
believe that your Cedar Crest College education prepared you for graduate
school ? (1-5 scale, 5 being the most prepared, 1 being the least)

Answered: 15  Skipped: 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 13.33% 2
4 20.00% 3
5 66.67% 10
TOTAL 15

9/20
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Q10 How helpful were the faculty in providing assistance in helping to find

internships and or employment? (1-5 scale, 5 being the most helpful, 1

ANSWER CHOICES

1

2

3

4

5
TOTAL

being the least)

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%
22.22%
16.67%

61.11%

10/ 20

100%

11
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Q12 How helpful was the faculty in providing information about graduate
programs in your area of study? (1-5 scale, 5 being the more helpful, 1
being the least).

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 0.00%

2 5.56%

3 27.78%

4 16.67%

5 50.00%
TOTAL

12/20



2024 Survey of Cedar Crest College Undergraduate Forensic Science SurveyMonkey
Program Alumnae

Q16 Do you supervise others?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 33.33% 6
No 66.67% 12
TOTAL -

16/20



